
Arianna Clayton 227 1

Brianna Palasik 185 2

3

Brianna Palasik 192 4

Arin Ecker 191  5

$500.00

$350.00

$300.00

$250.00

Match 1

Kaylie Kurland

Arianna Clayton

Brianna Palasik

Arin Ecker

Shelby Wunch

2022 MDUSBC State Pepsi Finals

Under 18 Girls

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

 Kaylie Kurland             265

Arianna Clayton           205

Shelby Wunch             187

Kaylie Kurland             181

Shelby Wunch, Kaylie Kurland,Arianna Clayton, Brianna Palasik, Arin Ecker

$800.00


